,:7 NaijaHouses

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 160,000,000.00

Mobile: 08189901314

Office:

Fax:
jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

Jotham Shittu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

r III
Category For On Type
gory Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com yp Built 2021
Sale Terraces
1340 days

5 bedrooms terrace duplex with 2 living rooms and room BQ for sale in Mabuchi Abuja Location: Mabuchi
Abuja Price: 160m Naira ($355k) USD Features: All rooms en-suit 5 bedroom 2 living room Home automation
and sensor features Fully fitted kitchen Individual swimming pool Car port Play area Wardrobes Air-
Conditioners A room BQ Good access road Serene environment

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P0638361976

For Sale
Active
160000000
2021

Sqgm

Sgm

Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi -Abuja , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Opposite mobil filling station mabushi ,
Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Active Properties Nearby

No. of
Bedroom Bathroom
5 6
7

6 6
4

0

0

4

5 5
3 3
3

4

4 4
6 6
3

2 2
0

4

4

5

3 3
3 3
5

160000000

220000000
250000000
150000000
100000000
1000000000
120000000
129000000
60000000
60000000
120000000
160000000
150000000
55000000
45000000
1400000000
120000000
160000000
85000000
65000000

35000000

140000000

650

2200

10715

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0

O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
0.1Km

1.1Km

1.1Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




.:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




