

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 160,000,000.00

Jotham Shittu Mobile: 08189901314

Office:

Nigeria rax: jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com





Property Details





Status Active



Price/Sq Ft ₩









Built **2021**

5 bedrooms terrace duplex with 2 living rooms and room BQ for sale in Mabuchi Abuja Location: Mabuchi Abuja Price: 160m Naira (\$355k) USD Features: All rooms en-suit 5 bedroom 2 living room Home automation and sensor features Fully fitted kitchen Individual swimming pool Car port Play area Wardrobes Air-Conditioners A room BQ Good access road Serene environment







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID:	P0638361976
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	160000000
Year Built:	2021
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	6
Toilets:	6
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	160000000		0
Mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		220000000	650	0Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	250000000		0Km
Mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		0Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		100000000	2200	0Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000		0Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		0Km
Mabushi -Abuja , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	129000000	0	0Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	60000000		0Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		60000000		0Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		0Km
mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	160000000		0Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	150000000		0Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		55000000		0Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	45000000		0Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1400000000		0Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		0Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		160000000		0Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		85000000		0Km
mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		0.1Km
off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		1.1Km
Opposite mobil filling station mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		140000000	10715	1.1Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	 Minimum Price	Total No of
	Average rince	Maximum File	Millimum File	Properties	

No Records Found





Property Photos

















